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1) Stop Loss 18/09/20
2) Lock in Profit =
3) Let Profit Run T+5
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Buy T+1 T+2 T+3 T+4 T+5
No | idnnawe| Date Price P P % P % P % E).“t
Price
1 ESSO 03/09/20 6.75 6.60
2 GULF 11/09/20 31.75| 31.50 3175 0%| 3175 0%| 31.50 30.75
3 IHL 14109/20 276 294 3.00 [ 9%| 300 [ 9% 3.2 3.06
d65 5-3-5 Buy T+1 T+2 T+3 T+4 T+5
No|wdnuswei| Date | Pice | P |%| P |[%| P |%| P p | % || Cut [ Take
1 VNT 010920 | 23.80| 23.80| 0%| 23.80| 0%| 23.40
2 NOBLE 02/09/20 13.00
3 AOT 09/09/20 | 58.25 58.25 [ 0%| 58.00 59.50 56.50 [ 61.00
4 ALT 11/09/20 3.60
5 | TPIPP_ [ 1400220 | 420 424 [ A%| 424 4.28
6 BEC 16/09/20 5.25
7 ORI 18/09/20 7.00
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SET Index
tanscaul

AULiuEn 40% 44%
AMUANAN 2.15 1.53

Period
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2020 Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
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gns 5-3-5
-0.749%
33% 43%
6.956 0.931
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